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CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS
Work Order Number:

0110917

Microba

NUTRITIONAL RESOURCES, INC.

JIM MATHEWS

5003 WRIGHTSBORO ROAD

GROVETOWN GA, 30813

Date Reported

Date Received

Customer #

Customer P.O.

11/22/2010

11/11/2010

AN630

Food Samples for Analysis

Sample #: 0110917-04

Description: Swiss Chocolate - 25g / Lot # 23901

Analysis

Calories

Calories from Fat

Fat (Mojonnier)

Carbohydrate, Total

Protein

Moisture

Ash

Protein Factor

Nutrients Per Serving

Calories

Calories from Fat

Fat

Carbohydrate, Total

Protein

Result

360

30

3.34

18.8

63.7

4.93

9.24

6.25

25.0

90

8

0.84

4.70

15.9

Units

Cal/100g

Cal/100g

%

%

%

%

%

g
Cal/serving

Cal/serving

g/serving

g/serving

g/serving

Method

Atwater Calculation Factors

Atwater Calculation Factors

AOAC 922.06

Calculation

AOAC 992. 15 MOD

AOAC 925.09

AOAC 923.03

AOAC 992. 15 MOD

FDA

Calculation

Calculation

Calculation

Calculation

Calculation

Date

11/22/10

11/22/10

11/19/10

11/22/10

11/16/10

11/18/10

11/17/10

11/16/10

11/22/10

11/22/10

11/22/10

11/22/10

11/22/10

11/22/10

Tech

CB

CB

RDB

CB

EAV

EAV

EAV

EAV

CB

CB

CB

CB

CB

CB

The data and other information contained in this report, as well as any accompanying documents, represent only the sample(s) analyzed. They are reported upon the
condition that they are not to be reproduced wholly or in part for advertising or other purposes without the written approval from the laboratory.
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