Microbac Laboratories, Inc.

Pittsburgh Division

100 Marshall Drive Warrendale, PA 15086 Phone:724-772-0610 Fax:724-772-1686



CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

Work Order Number: 0110917

NUTRITIONAL RESOURCES, INC. JIM MATHEWS 5003 WRIGHTSBORO ROAD GROVETOWN GA, 30813

Food Samples for Analysis

Date Reported Date Received Customer # Customer P.O.

11/22/2010 11/11/2010 AN630

Sample #: 0110917-04

Description: Swiss Chocolate - 25g / Lot # 23901

Analysis	Result	Units	Method	Date	Tech
Calories	360	Cal/100 g	Atwater Calculation Factors	11/22/10	СВ
Calories from Fat	30	Cal/100 g	Atwater Calculation Factors	11/22/10	СВ
Fat (Mojonnier)	3.34	%	AOAC 922.06	11/19/10	RDB
Carbohydrate, Total	18.8	%	Calculation	11/22/10	СВ
Protein	63.7	%	AOAC 992.15 MOD	11/16/10	EAV
Moisture	4.93	%	AOAC 925.09	11/18/10	EAV
Ash	9.24	%	AOAC 923.03	11/17/10	EAV
Protein Factor	6.25		AOAC 992.15 MOD	11/16/10	EAV
Nutrients Per Serving	25.0	g	FDA	11/22/10	СВ
Calories	90	Cal/serving	Calculation	11/22/10	СВ
Calories from Fat	8	Cal/serving	Calculation	11/22/10	СВ
Fat	0.84	g/serving	Calculation	11/22/10	СВ
Carbohydrate, Total	4.70	g/serving	Calculation	11/22/10	СВ
Protein	15.9	g/serving	Calculation	11/22/10	СВ